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Quality is at the 
heart of McLarens
McLarens is trusted by clients worldwide to deliver the best in  
claims management, from loss adjusting and auditing services  
to pre-risk and damage surveying.

Throughout our extensive global presence, our reputation for 
quality is built on the expertise and local knowledge of our loss 
adjusters who bring an average of 20 years’ experience to the job.

Employee-owned, the McLarens Group of today, results from the  
merger in 2004 of the U.K.-based McLarens International Group  
(tracing its history back to 1931) and the U.S.-based Maxon  
Young Associates (founded 1982), which brought together our  
international and U.S. entities to form a global loss adjusting and  
claims management company, now headquartered in Atlanta,  
Georgia USA.

Local Expertise
McLarens Korea Ltd was established in 2001 and grew out of  
a long-term relationship with a firm of marine surveyors and 
marine claims consultants. The company is staffed by highly  
experienced and qualified professionals and has grown to  
become one of the largest adjusting operations in Korea  
owned by an international firm.

McLarens Korea Ltd is based in Seoul and is able to respond  
rapidly to clients’ instructions at any time. 

With the resources of its integrated global network, McLarens  
is committed to providing quality services to the Korean 
insurance market and its customers. In addition to our standard  
product lines, our adjusters specialise in Complex Loss, Crisis  
Management, Product Liability, Casualty, Specie, Machinery 
Breakdown, Engineering & Energy, Construction & Erection All  
Risks, and Business Interruption.
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Mainland China
Beijing (McLarens Aviation) 
+86 185 1901 1984 
china.aviation@mclarens.com

Chengdu 
+86 (0) 28 6202 0822 
guangzhou@mclarens.com

Guangzhou 
+86 (0)20 2900 3399 
guangzhou@mclarens.com

Shanghai 
+86 (0)21 6381 1133 
shanghai@mclarens.com

Shanghai  
(McLarens Aviation) 
+86 (0) 21 6831 1133 
china.aviation@mclarens.com

Shenzhen 
+86 (0) 755 8256 9562 
shenzhen@mclarens.com

Suzhou 
+86 (0) 512 6807 2250

Tianjin 
+86 (0) 22 6516 8326

Yantai 
+86 (0) 535 6796 977 
shanghai@mclarens.com

Hong Kong
Hong Kong Local 
+852 3412 2222 
hongkong@mclarens.com

Hong Kong Regional  
+852 2960 8923 
asiaclaims@mclarens.com

India
Ahmedabad 
+91 (0)79 3007 2761 
ahmedabad@myiwilson.com

Bangalore 
+91 (0)80 25264996 
bangalore@mclarens.in

Bangalore  
(McLarens Aviation) 
+91 80 41725586 
india.aviation@mclarens.com

Bhubaneswar 
+91 (0)674 320 3364 
bhubaneswar@myiwilson.com

Chennai 
+91 (0)44 2852 2811 
chennai@myiwilson.com

Guwahati 
guwahati@mclarens.in

Hyderabad 
+91 (0)40 4006 3847 
hyderabad@myiwilson.com

Kolkata 
+91 (0)33 4006 0713 
kolkata@myiwilson.com

Mumbai 
+91 (0)22 6710 7560 
mumbai@myiwilson.com

New Delhi 
+91 (0)11 4104 0011 
delhi@myiwilson.com

New Delhi  
(McLarens Aviation) 
+91 124 4271656 
india.aviation@mclarens.com

Pune 
+91 (0)20 2616 1575 
pune@myiwilson.com

Raipur 
+91 (0) 771 2960699 
raipur@mclarens.in

Indonesia
Jakarta 
+62 (0)21 750 4514 
jakarta@mclarens.com

Surabaya 
+62 (0)31 568 9198 
surabaya@mclarens.com

Japan
Tokyo 
+81 (0)3 5159 7303 
tokyo@mclarens.com

Malaysia
Johor 
+60 7 208 7501 
malaysia@mclarens.com

Kuala Lumpur 
+65 6438 1655 
kualalumpur@mclarens.com

Penang 
+60 4 222 6826 
malaysia@mclarens.com

Myanmar
Yangon 
+95 1 8392916 
singapore@mclarens.com

Philippines
Cebu 
+63 (0)32 230 4700 
cebu@mclarens.com

Manila 
+63 (0)2 889 4696 
manila@mclarens.com

Singapore
Singapore 
+65 6224 9466 
singapore@mclarens.com

Singapore  
(McLarens Aviation) 
+65 6481 2177 
singapore.aviation@
mclarens.com

South Korea
Seoul 
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 
seoul@mclarens.com

Taiwan
Taipei 
+886 (0)2 2581 2478 
taiwan@mclarens.com

Thailand
Bangkok 
+66 (0)2 636 3200 
bangkok@mclarens.com

Vietnam
Hanoi 
+84 (0)4 3936 1699 
hanoi@mclarens.com

Ho Chi Minh City 
+84 (0)8 3821 3854 
hochiminh@mclarens.com

Asia Pacific 
Coverage



Korea  
Leadership  
Team

Alan Kim
DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Phone
+82 (0) 10 3009 0179 | Mobile
alan.kim@mclarens.com

 Profile

Paul Fair
TECHNICAL DIRECTOR – KOREA / 
REGIONAL LOSS ADJUSTER
+82 (0) 2 3276 2674 | Phone 
+82 (0) 10 5063 2674 | Mobile
paul.fair@mclarens.com

 Profile

Chris Yang
MANAGER
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Phone 
+82 (0) 10 2592 9537 | Mobile
chris.yang@mclarens.com

 Profile

Steven Ko
GENERAL MANAGER
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Phone 
+82 (10) 6208 2468 | Mobile
steven.ko@mclarens.com

 Profile

LOREN PARK
GENERAL MANAGER
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Phone
+82 (0)10 4755-6397 | Mobile
loren.park@mclarens.com

 Profile

Kane Kang
GENERAL MANAGER
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Phone 
+82 (0)10 6253 4476 | Mobile
kane.kang@mclarens.com

 Profile

David Cho
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Phone
+82 (10) 8845 6035 | Mobile
david.cho@mclarens.com

 Profile

https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/alan-kim/
https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/paul-fair/
https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/chris-yang/
https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/steven-ko/
https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/loren-park/
https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/kane-kang/
https://www.mclarens.com/staff-directory/david-cho/


McLarens | Korea
©2023 McLarens. All rights reserved

Contact
+82 (0)2 3276 2674 | Office 
+603 28 589 286 | Fax

seoul@mclarens.com

mclarens.com

Connect
McLarens 
McLarens Aviation

@McLarensGlobal 
@MCLAviation


